
1 Ľuboš Kováčik Súľov 02_2017 50 0:20:04
2 Lukáš Martinka Manín PB 02_2017 47 0:20:30
3 Jozef Mitala Partizánske 02_2017 45 0:21:20
4 Peter Pastorek Púchov 02_2017 43 0:21:42
5 Jozef Kováč Dohňany 02_2017 42 0:22:10
6 Marián Junga Púchov 02_2017 41 0:22:24
7 Jaroslav Semančík Považská Bystrica 02_2017 40 0:22:28
8 Andrej Liška Beluša 02_2017 39 0:22:49
9 Tomáš Valenta Považská Bystrica 02_2017 38 0:22:53

10 Miroslav Labudík Manín PB 02_2017 37 0:22:54
11 Martin Hatňančík Považská Bystrica 02_2017 36 0:23:10
12 Marián Hudec Púchov 02_2017 35 0:23:13
13 Martin Jaš Považská Bystrica 02_2017 34 0:23:17
14 František Hrtánek Upohlav 02_2017 33 0:23:19
15 Peter Bielik cyklomania.sk 02_2017 32 0:23:31
16 Michal Letko Manín PB 02_2017 31 0:23:34
17 David Kováč Dohňany 02_2017 30 0:24:07
18 Miroslav Letko Manín PB 02_2017 29 0:24:48
19 Jaroslav Jandúch Manín - Šútovce 02_2017 28 0:24:58
20 Marián Blaho Dohňany 02_2017 27 0:25:20
21 Ján Ištvánik Púchov 02_2017 26 0:25:35
22 Peter Šamaj Papradno 02_2017 25 0:26:00
23 Daniel Vanko Púchov 02_2017 24 0:28:37
24 Tomáš Letko Manín PB 02_2017 23 0:29:16
25 Peter Knížat bernosport.sk 02_2017 22 0:31:17
26 Majo Vranka Dubnica nad Váhom 02_2017 21 0:31:46
27 Gabika Mladošová Bootcamp Girls Dulov 02_2017 20 0:32:15
28 Peter Mičuda Dulov 02_2017 19 0:34:14
29 Janka Mičudová Bootcamp Girls Dulov 02_2017 18 0:35:50
30 Peter Markovič Považská Bystrica 02_2017 17 0:36:14
31 Janka Mišovcová Bootcamp Girls Dulov 02_2017 16 0:45:00
32 Monika Mišíková Bootcamp Girls Dulov 02_2017 15 0:50:00

Poradie Meno 01_2017 02_2017 Celkový súčet
1 Ľuboš Kováčik 0:26:26 0:20:04 0:46:30
2 Lukáš Martinka 0:26:36 0:20:30 0:47:06
3 Jozef Mitala 0:28:17 0:21:20 0:49:37
4 Peter Pastorek 0:28:10 0:21:42 0:49:52
5 Jozef Kováč 0:29:10 0:22:10 0:51:20
6 Andrej Liška 0:29:40 0:22:49 0:52:29
7 Jaroslav Semančík 0:30:19 0:22:28 0:52:47
8 Marián Hudec 0:30:05 0:23:13 0:53:18
9 Kamil Vyhnička 0:26:59 0:26:20 0:53:19
10 Miroslav Labudík 0:30:43 0:22:54 0:53:37
11 Martin Jaš 0:30:40 0:23:17 0:53:57
12 Michal Letko 0:30:40 0:23:34 0:54:14
13 Martin Hatňančík 0:31:37 0:23:10 0:54:47
14 Peter Bielik 0:31:25 0:23:31 0:54:56
15 František Hrtánek 0:31:49 0:23:19 0:55:08
16 Miroslav Letko 0:32:06 0:24:48 0:56:54
17 David Kováč 0:32:50 0:24:07 0:56:57
18 Marián Junga 0:34:49 0:22:24 0:57:13
19 Tomáš Valenta 0:34:49 0:22:53 0:57:42
20 Marián Blaho 0:33:12 0:25:20 0:58:32
21 Adam Čvirík 0:32:13 0:26:20 0:58:33
22 Jaroslav Jandúch 0:33:36 0:24:58 0:58:34
23 Pavol Brtiš 0:33:37 0:26:20 0:59:57
24 Ján Ištvánik 0:34:49 0:25:35 1:00:24
25 Peter Šamaj 0:35:25 0:26:00 1:01:25
26 Daniel Vanko 0:34:49 0:28:37 1:03:26
27 Tomáš Letko 0:34:49 0:29:16 1:04:05
28 Marián Meliš 0:38:10 0:26:20 1:04:30
29 Majo Vranka 0:34:49 0:31:46 1:06:35
30 Ivana Pavlisová 0:41:10 0:26:20 1:07:30
31 Peter Mičuda 0:34:49 0:34:14 1:09:03
32 Barbora Pavlisová 0:43:50 0:26:20 1:10:10
33 Peter Markovič 0:34:49 0:36:14 1:11:03
34 Peter Knížat 0:40:16 0:31:17 1:11:33
35 Boba Kovačiková 0:45:37 0:26:20 1:11:57
36 Gabika Mladošová 0:45:37 0:32:15 1:17:52
37 Janka Mišovcová 0:34:49 0:45:00 1:19:49
38 Janka Mičudová 0:57:03 0:35:50 1:32:53
39 Monika Mišíková 0:57:03 0:50:00 1:47:03


